HULEN SQUARE SHOPPING CENTER | SWC OF HULEN & GRANBURY, FORT WORTH, TX 76133

WASHER AVENUE

6209
6219
6221
6255
6259
6299

GRANBURY ROAD

f > > (D O
TS (eyprrrmorm) A
gl WLUOULT- @I EXON
— ( oors | 6or3 = S =] 0 @
6299 — — 16219 5 PAD 1
= ) TS = e e %\
— —1 16221
GOOdWl“ — TRACT "B" { » ) : 5) %
6297 — ( ) TRACT A ©
‘ . al z
6295 n
- BLOCK 111-R C D [ D W
P LT, 128 AcRES L 2 N
- LOCLEEEE T 3
DOLLAR GENERAL | » p— 6233 — |PAD 4
© | — o |~lv|o| —| o |v Ots g —
N |15 |8 pEEE 3 BB | S E TlmE [w \
D T ] \ — v
NOT TO SCALE 1-'“‘281‘0112 WT?&;’%’BM
Available Space
5567 sf Current Tenants
1480 sf 6120 Leslie's Pool 3550 sf 6249 Family Pharmacy 1800 sf 6267 Dollar General 7500 sf
1334 sf 6108 Prima Pasta & Pizza 2500 sf 6251  Retrobution 1,200 sf 6273 Dr. Thomas Marvell, MD 2561 sf
980 sf 6213 Ace America's Cash Express 900 sf 6253 Fort Phone Repair 1,000 sf 6275  Chiroplus 1,795 sf
3600 sf 6233 Firestone 6,011 sf 6257 Rodney D Young 1118 sf* 6291  Galleria Furniture 5888 sf
6,181 sf 6239 Tots & Tykes Pediatrics, PA. 5900 sf 6261 Monarch Dental 3600 sf 6295 Prospect America 6137 sf
1,600 sf 6245  Liberty Tax Service 1000 sf 6263 Grant Clips 1,500 sf 6297 Goodwill Industries 8,700 sf

6299B

*Occupied but available

.
The information was obtained from sources deemed reliable; however, Weitzman has not verified it and makes no guarantees, warranties or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. The presentation of this real estate information elt: : ma [ l
is subject to errors; omissions; change of price; prior sale or lease, or withdrawal without notice. You and your advisors should conduct a careful independent investigation of the property to determine if it is suitable for your intended purpose.



