

Tivaliable Space								
6209	5,567 sf							
6219	1,480 sf							
6221	1,334 sf							
6255	980 sf							
6259	3,600 sf							
6299	6,181 sf							
6299B	1,600 sf							

^{*}Occupied but available

Current lending									
6120	Leslie's Pool	3,550 sf	6249	Family Pharmacy	1,800 sf	6267	Dollar General	7,500 sf	
6108	Prima Pasta & Pizza	2,500 sf	6251	Retrobution	1,200 sf	6273	Dr. Thomas Marvelli, MD	2,561 sf	
6213	Ace America's Cash Express	900 sf	6253	Fort Phone Repair	1,000 sf	6275	Chiroplus	1,795 sf	
6233	Firestone	6,011 sf	6257	Rodney D Young	1,118 sf*	6291	Galleria Furniture	5,888 sf	
6239	Tots & Tykes Pediatrics, P.A.	5,900 sf	6261	Monarch Dental	3,600 sf	6295	Prospect America	6,137 sf	
6245	Liberty Tax Service	1,000 sf	6263	Grant Clips	1,500 sf	6297	Goodwill Industries	8,700 sf	

weitzman[®]